
KJLS Market Lamb Results
Kansas State Fair

Posted on 10/5/2025 9:41:53 AM

Entry# Exhibitor Location Division Class Club Tag ID Breed Place Div Pl. Spec. Pl.

2 - Sheep
1040 - 1040 - Market Lambs
01 - Dorset - Division 1

5745.1 Macey Hensley
Council Grove,
KS

1040 - Market
Lambs

01 - Dorset -
Division 1

Morris 90300 Dorset     3rd Overall

5745 Macey Hensley
Council Grove,
KS

1040 - Market
Lambs

01 - Dorset -
Division 1

Morris 90300 Dorset 1  
Breed

Champion

7119 Brecken Nelson Tribune, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

01 - Dorset -
Division 1

Greeley 28641 Dorset 2  
Breed

Reserve

6534 Vanessa Jones Wamego, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

01 - Dorset -
Division 1

Pottawatomie 53316 Dorset 3    

6718 Braxton Young Emporia, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

01 - Dorset -
Division 1

Lyon 39324 Dorset 4    

6294 Olivia Luna Plainville, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

01 - Dorset -
Division 1

Rooks 54192 Dorset 5    

7147 Weston Koenig Pittsburg, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

01 - Dorset -
Division 1

Crawford 39889 Dorset 6    

8029 Braelyn Durham Clearwater, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

01 - Dorset -
Division 1

Sedgwick 40562 Dorset 7    

6892 Hayden Smarsh Andale, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

01 - Dorset -
Division 1

Sedgwick 40551 Dorset 8    

6573 Brylee Rose Rose Hill, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

01 - Dorset -
Division 1

Butler 91320 Dorset 9    

02 - Southdown - Division 2

8146.1 Quinlyn Yoho Yates Center, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

02 - Southdown -
Division 2

Woodson 40748 Southdown     5th Overall

8146 Quinlyn Yoho Yates Center, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

02 - Southdown -
Division 2

Woodson 40748 Southdown 1  
Breed

Champion

5723 Deacon Cunningham Louisburg, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

02 - Southdown -
Division 2

Miami 40089 Southdown 2  
Breed

Reserve

6308 Claralee Henderson Goodland, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

02 - Southdown -
Division 2

Sherman 54467 Southdown 3    

6998 Isabel Wright Olsburg, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

02 - Southdown -
Division 2

Riley 27373 Southdown 4    

7549 Kadi McComb Pratt, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

02 - Southdown -
Division 2

Pratt 40432 Southdown 5    

8677 Ella Stinson Ottawa, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

02 - Southdown -
Division 2

Franklin 39229 Southdown 6    

8663 Kyptyn Mctaggart Howard, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

02 - Southdown -
Division 2

Elk 28098 Southdown 7    

03 - Southdown - Division 2

5560 Jaxon Bear Brewster, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

03 - Southdown -
Division 2

Thomas 54508 Southdown 1    

7047 Karay Henson Meade, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

03 - Southdown -
Division 2

Meade 26773 Southdown 2    

5724 Deacon Cunningham Louisburg, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

03 - Southdown -
Division 2

Miami 40087 Southdown 3    

6293 Olivia Luna Plainville, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

03 - Southdown -
Division 2

Rooks 54183 Southdown 4    

7684 Macey Lewis Iola, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

03 - Southdown -
Division 2

Allen 40692 Southdown 5    

5960 Brinley Bodenhausen Muscotah, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

03 - Southdown -
Division 2

Atchison 53643 Southdown 6    



Entry# Exhibitor Location Division Class Club Tag ID Breed Place Div Pl. Spec. Pl.

7626 Katlyn Gier Valley Falls, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

03 - Southdown -
Division 2

Jefferson 39465 Southdown 7    

04 - Speckle Face - Division 3

6260 Lakin Nash Parsons, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

04 - Speckle Face -
Division 3

Labette 39846 Speckle Face 1  
Breed

Reserve

7264 Morgan Harvey Towanda, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

04 - Speckle Face -
Division 3

Butler 26977 Speckle Face 2    

6150 Mason Dean Jenkins Admire, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

04 - Speckle Face -
Division 3

Lyon 39328 Speckle Face 3    

6302 Ella Henderson Goodland, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

04 - Speckle Face -
Division 3

Sherman 54466 Speckle Face 4    

6440 Jadyn Parks Welda, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

04 - Speckle Face -
Division 3

Anderson 26842 Speckle Face 5    

8357 Sloane Spader Lawrence, Ks
1040 - Market
Lambs

04 - Speckle Face -
Division 3

Douglas 17284 Speckle Face 6    

5728 Makayla Ellis Louisburg, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

04 - Speckle Face -
Division 3

Miami 40083 Speckle Face 7    

8300 Grayson Wiemeyer Cheney, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

04 - Speckle Face -
Division 3

Sedgwick 40565 Speckle Face 8    

05 - Speckle Face - Division 3

6845.1 Graham Williams Lyons, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

05 - Speckle Face -
Division 3

Reno 41121 Speckle Face     4th Overall

6845 Graham Williams Lyons, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

05 - Speckle Face -
Division 3

Reno 41121 Speckle Face 1  
Breed

Champion

7243 Elaina Henry Cherryvale, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

05 - Speckle Face -
Division 3

Montgomery 53621 Speckle Face 2    

6006 Mia Boy Syracuse, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

05 - Speckle Face -
Division 3

Hamilton 27585 Speckle Face 3    

6188 Boyd Allen Redfield, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

05 - Speckle Face -
Division 3

Bourbon 40656 Speckle Face 4    

8260 Divia Summers Fort Scott, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

05 - Speckle Face -
Division 3

Bourbon 54421 Speckle Face 5    

8264 Dexter Summers Fort Scott, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

05 - Speckle Face -
Division 3

Bourbon 40664 Speckle Face 6    

7328 Karlie Gibb Strong City, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

05 - Speckle Face -
Division 3

Chase 28726 Speckle Face 7    

7235 Tate Gibb Strong City, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

05 - Speckle Face -
Division 3

Chase 91518 Speckle Face 8    

7809 Nora Cyphers Alma, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

05 - Speckle Face -
Division 3

Wabaunsee 39746 Speckle Face 9    

06 - Hair - Division 4

5899 Zachary Marcy Leoti, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

06 - Hair - Division
4

Wichita 74380 Hair 1  
Breed

Champion

8001 Brayden Robinson Garden City, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

06 - Hair - Division
4

Finney 28445 Hair 2  
Breed

Reserve

7987 Kasen Robinson Garden City, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

06 - Hair - Division
4

Finney 28442 Hair 3    

7685 Macey Lewis Iola, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

06 - Hair - Division
4

Allen 40693 Hair 4    

7988 Kasen Robinson Garden City, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

06 - Hair - Division
4

Finney 28444 Hair 5    

07 - Black Face - Division 5

8172 Maleeya Montee Arma, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

07 - Black Face -
Division 5

Crawford 39915 Black Face      

8339 Emery Yoho Yates Center, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

07 - Black Face -
Division 5

Woodson 40727 Black Face 1   Div Reserve



Entry# Exhibitor Location Division Class Club Tag ID Breed Place Div Pl. Spec. Pl.

5718 Aidan Cunningham Louisburg, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

07 - Black Face -
Division 5

Miami 40084 Black Face 2    

5719 Aidan Cunningham Louisburg, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

07 - Black Face -
Division 5

Miami 40088 Black Face 3    

5892 Faith Marcy Leoti, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

07 - Black Face -
Division 5

Wichita 74379 Black Face 4    

8175 Maddox Montee Arma, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

07 - Black Face -
Division 5

Crawford 39918 Black Face 5    

8638 Garrett Dunn St. John, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

07 - Black Face -
Division 5

Stafford 27966 Black Face 6    

6586 Emma Burns Gardner, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

07 - Black Face -
Division 5

Johnson 40022 Black Face 7    

8151 Jacob Cockroft Esbon, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

07 - Black Face -
Division 5

Jewell 92271 Black Face 8    

8106 Brigg Schumacher Hays, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

07 - Black Face -
Division 5

Ellis 26799 Black Face 9    

8305 Keaton Wiemeyer Cheney, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

07 - Black Face -
Division 5

Sedgwick 40539 Black Face 10    

7387 Katherine Tevington Wellington, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

07 - Black Face -
Division 5

Sumner 41004 Black Face 11    

7394 Michelle Tevington Wellington, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

07 - Black Face -
Division 5

Sumner 41001 Black Face 12    

8301 Grayson Wiemeyer Cheney, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

07 - Black Face -
Division 5

Sedgwick 40543 Black Face 13    

6314 Kyle Basye Newton, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

07 - Black Face -
Division 5

Harvey 17512 Black Face 14    

6941 Alana Wolford Burlington, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

07 - Black Face -
Division 5

Coffey 28768 Black Face 15    

08 - Black Face - Division 5

5686 Addyson Belt Kingman, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

08 - Black Face -
Division 5

Kingman 27604 Black Face 1   Div Champion

7072 Helen Habjan Linwood, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

08 - Black Face -
Division 5

Leavenworth 27721 Black Face 2    

5851 Esmeralda Franklin Hume, MO
1040 - Market
Lambs

08 - Black Face -
Division 5

Linn 27867 Black Face 3    

7695 Cooper Newby Oswego, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

08 - Black Face -
Division 5

Labette - Labette
County FFA

39819 Black Face 4    

5849 Esmeralda Franklin Hume, MO
1040 - Market
Lambs

08 - Black Face -
Division 5

Linn 27861 Black Face 5    

6920 Quinn Bragg De Soto, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

08 - Black Face -
Division 5

Johnson 40046 Black Face 6    

6192 Alissa Allen Redfield, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

08 - Black Face -
Division 5

Bourbon 40652 Black Face 7    

6994 Eli Winchester Liberal, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

08 - Black Face -
Division 5

Stevens 40871 Black Face 8    

6585 Emma Burns Gardner, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

08 - Black Face -
Division 5

Johnson 40021 Black Face 9    

8639 Garrett Dunn St. John, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

08 - Black Face -
Division 5

Stafford 29767 Black Face 10    

8286 Kenzli Mason OTTAWA, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

08 - Black Face -
Division 5

Franklin 39237 Black Face 11    

6413 Breckynn Edgerton OTIS, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

08 - Black Face -
Division 5

Barton 54282 Black Face 12    

7488 Landrie Laas Brookville, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

08 - Black Face -
Division 5

Saline 52904 Black Face 13    

8378 Elli Pemberton Parsons, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

08 - Black Face -
Division 5

Neosho 54361 Black Face 14    



Entry# Exhibitor Location Division Class Club Tag ID Breed Place Div Pl. Spec. Pl.

6696 Miley Baumgartel Severy, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

08 - Black Face -
Division 5

Greenwood 40961 Black Face 15    

8686 Ellie Dillinger St Paul, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

08 - Black Face -
Division 5

Neosho 54375 Black Face 16    

7153 Royce Koenig Pittsburg, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

08 - Black Face -
Division 5

Crawford 39891 Black Face 17    

09 - Black Face - Division 6

7762 Lakyn Rookstool Wamego, Ks
1040 - Market
Lambs

09 - Black Face -
Division 6

Pottawatomie 53342 Black Face 1   Div Champion

8340 Emery Yoho Yates Center, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

09 - Black Face -
Division 6

Woodson 40729 Black Face 2   Div Reserve

5528 Carter Watson Baldwin City, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

09 - Black Face -
Division 6

Douglas 17290 Black Face 3    

7073 Helen Habjan Linwood, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

09 - Black Face -
Division 6

Leavenworth 27722 Black Face 4    

6462 Hayden Jones Wamego, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

09 - Black Face -
Division 6

Wabaunsee 53513 Black Face 5    

8575 Grady Gleason. Garden City, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

09 - Black Face -
Division 6

Finney 28431 Black Face 6    

8707 Marly K Cramer Healy, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

09 - Black Face -
Division 6

Scott 40852 Black Face 7    

7368 Keaton Kirmer Barnes, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

09 - Black Face -
Division 6

Riley 27392 Black Face 8    

7444 Ella Neher Pfeifer, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

09 - Black Face -
Division 6

Ellis 26791 Black Face 9    

6411 Brogan Edgerton Otis, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

09 - Black Face -
Division 6

Barton 54281 Black Face 10    

8272 Zaida Summers Fort Scott, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

09 - Black Face -
Division 6

Bourbon 54424 Black Face 11    

8477 Jessica Berg. Lawrence, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

09 - Black Face -
Division 6

Douglas 17287 Black Face 12    

6700 Ava Bales Wellington, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

09 - Black Face -
Division 6

Sumner - Wellington
FFA

41015 Black Face 13    

7169 Jackson Strecker Towanda, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

09 - Black Face -
Division 6

Butler 26997 Black Face 14    

10 - Black Face - Division 6

7116 Brecken Nelson Tribune, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

10 - Black Face -
Division 6

Greeley 28640 Black Face 1    

8600 Grayson Gleason Garden City, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

10 - Black Face -
Division 6

Finney 28433 Black Face 2    

5862 Tucker Slade Haviland, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

10 - Black Face -
Division 6

Kiowa 54003 Black Face 3    

8261 Divia Summers Fort Scott, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

10 - Black Face -
Division 6

Bourbon 54423 Black Face 4    

6468 Hadley Jones Wamego, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

10 - Black Face -
Division 6

Wabaunsee 53515 Black Face 5    

8139 Brooklyn Kannady. Goodland, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

10 - Black Face -
Division 6

Sherman 54463 Black Face 6    

6261 Lakin Nash Parsons, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

10 - Black Face -
Division 6

Labette 39818 Black Face 7    

6033 Elsie Stutzman St.Marys, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

10 - Black Face -
Division 6

Pottawatomie 53327 Black Face 8    

6432 Rhett Parks Welda, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

10 - Black Face -
Division 6

Anderson 26846 Black Face 9    

7279 Ethan Henry Cherryvale, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

10 - Black Face -
Division 6

Montgomery 53626 Black Face 10    



Entry# Exhibitor Location Division Class Club Tag ID Breed Place Div Pl. Spec. Pl.

8599 Grayson Gleason Garden City, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

10 - Black Face -
Division 6

Finney 28429 Black Face 11    

5898 Zachary Marcy Leoti, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

10 - Black Face -
Division 6

Wichita 74376 Black Face 12    

6758 Willow Clayman Haven, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

10 - Black Face -
Division 6

Reno 41141 Black Face 13    

7808 Nora Cyphers Alma, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

10 - Black Face -
Division 6

Wabaunsee 39747 Black Face 14    

6699 Ava Bales Wellington, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

10 - Black Face -
Division 6

Sumner - Wellington
FFA

41019 Black Face 15    

11 - Black Face - Division 7

5529.1 Carter Watson Baldwin City, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

11 - Black Face -
Division 7

Douglas 39800 Black Face    
Breed

Reserve

5529 Carter Watson Baldwin City, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

11 - Black Face -
Division 7

Douglas 39800 Black Face 1
Reserve

Champion
Div Reserve

8254 Kadence Mohler Amoret, MO
1040 - Market
Lambs

11 - Black Face -
Division 7

Linn 27854 Black Face 2    

7750 Mason Rookstool Wamego, Ks
1040 - Market
Lambs

11 - Black Face -
Division 7

Pottawatomie 53330 Black Face 3    

5637 Hallie Sutherland Iola, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

11 - Black Face -
Division 7

Allen 40686 Black Face 4    

8574 Grady Gleason. Garden City, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

11 - Black Face -
Division 7

Finney 28427 Black Face 5    

6780 Legacy Murphy Paola, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

11 - Black Face -
Division 7

Johnson 40011 Black Face 6    

6488 Braden Gillespie Colony, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

11 - Black Face -
Division 7

Anderson 26847 Black Face 7    

6292 Olivia Luna Plainville, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

11 - Black Face -
Division 7

Rooks 54182 Black Face 8    

6303 Ella Henderson Goodland, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

11 - Black Face -
Division 7

Sherman 54472 Black Face 9    

7413 Emmy Bracken Basehor, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

11 - Black Face -
Division 7

Leavenworth 27687 Black Face 10    

6719 Braxton Young Emporia, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

11 - Black Face -
Division 7

Lyon 39327 Black Face 11    

6754 Wyatt Clayman Haven, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

11 - Black Face -
Division 7

Reno 41144 Black Face 12    

8355 Sloane Spader Lawrence, Ks
1040 - Market
Lambs

11 - Black Face -
Division 7

Douglas 17297 Black Face 13    

6441 Jadyn Parks Welda, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

11 - Black Face -
Division 7

Anderson 26843 Black Face 14    

8194 Jackson Gean Coldwater, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

11 - Black Face -
Division 7

Comanche 28074 Black Face 15    

12 - Black Face - Division 7

7981 Gentry Hartman Clay Center, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

12 - Black Face -
Division 7

Clay - Clay Center FFA 26738 Black Face      

7842.1 Kaylee Schumacher Hays, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

12 - Black Face -
Division 7

Ellis 39493 Black Face    
Breed

Champion

7842 Kaylee Schumacher Hays, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

12 - Black Face -
Division 7

Ellis 39493 Black Face 1
Grand

Champion
Div Champion

6835 Kynlee Dressler Eudora, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

12 - Black Face -
Division 7

Douglas 17277 Black Face 2    

6473 Ty Jones Wamego, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

12 - Black Face -
Division 7

Wabaunsee 53512 Black Face 3    

6661 Pyper Ferris Abilene, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

12 - Black Face -
Division 7

Dickinson 52820 Black Face 4    



Entry# Exhibitor Location Division Class Club Tag ID Breed Place Div Pl. Spec. Pl.

5850 Esmeralda Franklin Hume, MO
1040 - Market
Lambs

12 - Black Face -
Division 7

Linn 27866 Black Face 5    

6781 Legacy Murphy Paola, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

12 - Black Face -
Division 7

Johnson 40013 Black Face 6    

7536 Owen Gouldie Inman, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

12 - Black Face -
Division 7

Reno 41108 Black Face 7    

8265 Dexter Summers Fort Scott, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

12 - Black Face -
Division 7

Bourbon 54427 Black Face 8    

7021 Cort Decker. Piedmont, ks
1040 - Market
Lambs

12 - Black Face -
Division 7

Greenwood 18384 Black Face 9    

7193 Emersyn Degraeve
Leavenworth,
KS

1040 - Market
Lambs

12 - Black Face -
Division 7

Leavenworth 27682 Black Face 10    

8174 Maddox Montee Arma, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

12 - Black Face -
Division 7

Crawford 39913 Black Face 11    

7395 Michelle Tevington Wellington, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

12 - Black Face -
Division 7

Sumner 41005 Black Face 12    

13 - Black Face - Division 8

7844 Kaylee Schumacher Hays, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

13 - Black Face -
Division 8

Ellis 39492 Black Face 1   Div Champion

7819 Jacob Wendland Barnes, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

13 - Black Face -
Division 8

Riley 27397 Black Face 2   Div Reserve

7265 Morgan Harvey Towanda, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

13 - Black Face -
Division 8

Butler 26982 Black Face 3    

8124 Rylee Thomas Marion, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

13 - Black Face -
Division 8

Marion 91404 Black Face 4    

7074 Helen Habjan Linwood, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

13 - Black Face -
Division 8

Leavenworth 27723 Black Face 5    

7093 Katie Ruckman Hutchinson, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

13 - Black Face -
Division 8

Reno 41116 Black Face 6    

7369 Keaton Kirmer Barnes, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

13 - Black Face -
Division 8

Riley 27393 Black Face 7    

6993 Lyla Winchester Liberal, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

13 - Black Face -
Division 8

Stevens 40850 Black Face 8    

6416 Alexis Zimbelman Saint Francis, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

13 - Black Face -
Division 8

Cheyenne 18174 Black Face 9    

8033 Jayden Torres Wright, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

13 - Black Face -
Division 8

Ford 18460 Black Face 10    

6410 Brogan Edgerton Otis, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

13 - Black Face -
Division 8

Barton 54283 Black Face 11    

6916 Kennedy Bragg De Soto, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

13 - Black Face -
Division 8

Johnson 40045 Black Face 12    

6797 Archer Manning
Saint George,
KS

1040 - Market
Lambs

13 - Black Face -
Division 8

Pottawatomie 40929 Black Face 13    

14 - Black Face - Division 8

8356 Sloane Spader Lawrence, Ks
1040 - Market
Lambs

14 - Black Face -
Division 8

Douglas 17282 Black Face      

7749 Mason Rookstool Wamego, Ks
1040 - Market
Lambs

14 - Black Face -
Division 8

Pottawatomie 53328 Black Face 1    

7537 Cole Flower Stockton, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

14 - Black Face -
Division 8

Rooks 54177 Black Face 2    

6836 Kynlee Dressler Eudora, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

14 - Black Face -
Division 8

Douglas 17278 Black Face 3    

8125 Rylee Thomas Marion, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

14 - Black Face -
Division 8

Marion 91406 Black Face 4    

7252 Corissa Rietcheck Gardner, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

14 - Black Face -
Division 8

Johnson 40032 Black Face 5    



Entry# Exhibitor Location Division Class Club Tag ID Breed Place Div Pl. Spec. Pl.

7278 Ethan Henry Cherryvale, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

14 - Black Face -
Division 8

Montgomery 39868 Black Face 6    

6958 Finn Martinez Dodge City, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

14 - Black Face -
Division 8

Ford 18458 Black Face 7    

6529 Chloe Cannon Overbrook, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

14 - Black Face -
Division 8

Osage 26891 Black Face 8    

7412 Emmy Bracken Basehor, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

14 - Black Face -
Division 8

Leavenworth 27686 Black Face 9    

5858 Justin Slade Haviland, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

14 - Black Face -
Division 8

Kiowa 54005 Black Face 10    

7315 Kennisyn Bellinger. Lawrence, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

14 - Black Face -
Division 8

Douglas 39927 Black Face 11    

6901 Gauge Fritz GYPSUM, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

14 - Black Face -
Division 8

Saline 52886 Black Face 12    

5541 Abby Rathbun
Saint George,
KS

1040 - Market
Lambs

14 - Black Face -
Division 8

Riley 28794 Black Face 13    

15 - Black Face - Division 9

6747 Heidi Mengarelli Hepler, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

15 - Black Face -
Division 9

Crawford 39904 Black Face 1   Div Reserve

7843 Kaylee Schumacher Hays, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

15 - Black Face -
Division 9

Ellis 39502 Black Face 2    

5684 Caleb Beying Melvern, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

15 - Black Face -
Division 9

Coffey 28764 Black Face 3    

5559 Jaxon Bear Brewster, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

15 - Black Face -
Division 9

Thomas 54507 Black Face 4    

6015 Emma Ackerman Spearville, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

15 - Black Face -
Division 9

Ford 18451 Black Face 5    

6530 Chloe Cannon Overbrook, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

15 - Black Face -
Division 9

Osage 26893 Black Face 6    

6092 Addison Maxwell Larned, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

15 - Black Face -
Division 9

Pawnee 18273 Black Face 7    

6992 Lyla Winchester Liberal, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

15 - Black Face -
Division 9

Stevens 40849 Black Face 8    

7240 Elaina Henry Cherryvale, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

15 - Black Face -
Division 9

Montgomery 53627 Black Face 9    

6533 Vanessa Jones Wamego, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

15 - Black Face -
Division 9

Pottawatomie 53317 Black Face 10    

7489 Landrie Laas Brookville, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

15 - Black Face -
Division 9

Saline 52901 Black Face 11    

6701 Ava Bales Wellington, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

15 - Black Face -
Division 9

Sumner - Wellington
FFA

41018 Black Face 12    

16 - Black Face - Division 9

7255 Allyson Rietcheck Gardner, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

16 - Black Face -
Division 9

Johnson 40033 Black Face 1   Div Champion

6347 Claire Rogers Spring Hill, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

16 - Black Face -
Division 9

Johnson 40030 Black Face 2    

6956 Finn Martinez Dodge City, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

16 - Black Face -
Division 9

Ford 18459 Black Face 3    

6370 Devyn Frost Esbon, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

16 - Black Face -
Division 9

Jewell 91984 Black Face 4    

6501 Kwinn Mckee Pleasanton, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

16 - Black Face -
Division 9

Linn 27871 Black Face 5    

6500 Kwinn Mckee Pleasanton, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

16 - Black Face -
Division 9

Linn 27870 Black Face 6    

7312 Kennisyn Bellinger. Lawrence, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

16 - Black Face -
Division 9

Douglas 39928 Black Face 7    



Entry# Exhibitor Location Division Class Club Tag ID Breed Place Div Pl. Spec. Pl.

8285 Kenzli Mason OTTAWA, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

16 - Black Face -
Division 9

Franklin 59088 Black Face 8    

7146 Weston Koenig Pittsburg, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

16 - Black Face -
Division 9

Crawford 39887 Black Face 9    

7456 Mya Neher Pfeifer, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

16 - Black Face -
Division 9

Ellis 39503 Black Face 10    

6097 Kole Maxwell Larned, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

16 - Black Face -
Division 9

Pawnee 75088 Black Face 11    

6083 Grayson D Maxwell Larned, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

16 - Black Face -
Division 9

Pawnee 18275 Black Face 12    

6098 Kole Maxwell Larned, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

16 - Black Face -
Division 9

Pawnee 18274 Black Face 13    

6805 Carter Manning St. George, KS
1040 - Market
Lambs

16 - Black Face -
Division 9

Pottawatomie 40933 Black Face 14    


